PROVISIONAL RESULTS FOR THE CANDIDATES WHO APPLIED FOR
THE FACULTY OF MEDICINE IN ENGLISH, FOLLOWING APPEALS

ADMITTED CANDIDATES

Nr.crt. Name Obtained score Faculty Study program

1 BOTTA FILOMENA 10 MEDICINE Medicine (English)
2 CARPENTIERI GIULIANA 10 MEDICINE Medicine (English)
3 CICCONARDI EUGENIA 10 MEDICINE Medicine (English)
4 CICEK BILLUR 10 MEDICINE Medicine (English)
5 CONTE BIAGIO 10 MEDICINE Medicine (English)
6 DE LUCA GIUSI 10 MEDICINE Medicine (English)
7 DE VICO GAIA 10 MEDICINE Medicine (English)
8 DI SPIGNO NICOLA 10 MEDICINE Medicine (English)
9 FRANCIOSA LUIGI 10 MEDICINE Medicine (English)
10 GALLONE ANGELA 10 MEDICINE Medicine (English)
11 GIACOBBE VERONICA 10 MEDICINE Medicine (English)
12 HAXHIU ANGELA 10 MEDICINE Medicine (English)
13 IARROBINO SILVIA 10 MEDICINE Medicine (English)
14 LEO MONICA 10 MEDICINE Medicine (English)
15 MAIOZZI ANNA LAURA 10 MEDICINE Medicine (English)
16 NITTOLI CHIARA FELICIA 10 MEDICINE Medicine (English)
17 PAGANELLO FEDERICA 10 MEDICINE Medicine (English)
18 PUORTO LUCIO MARIA 10 MEDICINE Medicine (English)
19 PiF(;'LSSU ANDREA PIETRO 10 MEDICINE  Medicine (English)
20 THIJSSEN OLIVIA 10 MEDICINE Medicine (English)
21 VERDURA BENEDETTA ROSY 10 MEDICINE Medicine (English)
22 CASELLA REBECCA EDVIGE 9.94 MEDICINE Medicine (English)
23 DORE ANGELICA 9.94 MEDICINE Medicine (English)
24 DAMIANO GIUSEPPE 9.87 MEDICINE Medicine (English)
25 oRESCIA MARIA TERESA 9.82 MEDICINE Medicine (English)
26 DE LUCA FRANCESCA PIA 9.82 MEDICINE Medicine (English)
27 FABRIMARIA LUISA 9.82 MEDICINE Medicine (English)

28 FRENDO FABIANA 9.82 MEDICINE Medicine (English)
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LAZARESCU VICTOR PAUL

LUMINOSO LUIGI

PIERRI UMBERTO PIO

SERRAO ARIANNA

BARONE MELANIA

ZOTTI ITALO

RUBINO MARIA TAMILA

AMBROSIO ANGELICA

SPINELLO VINCENZO

MOCCI MIRKO

BERARDI ANNA

BRETTI LUCIA

COLLU CLAUDIA

DEL GUERCIO RAFFAELE

GADALETA FRANCESCA

ROMANA

PASQUARELLI MATTEO
SATTA VALENTINA
SENERCHIA MARIESTER
SICHEL GIULIA

GUIDA ANDREA
PALMIERI MARIA VITTORIA
PICCOLO MARTINA
DIWAN MUHANAD ATEF
FODDIS MARCO

LUZZI MARTINA

URSO CAROLA
OLIVARES FEDERICA
KUHN MARIS LEONIE
ZULLO NICANDRO
POLICARO VINCENZO
PROCACCI LAURA
ZAMMARELLI MARIA

NUTRICATI MADDALENA

Obtained score

9.82

9.82

9.82
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9.58
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9.56

9.56

9.56

9.56

9.53

9.47

9.47

9.45

9.45

9.45

9.31

Faculty

MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE

MEDICINE

MEDICINE

MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE

MEDICINE

Study program

Medicine (English)
Medicine (English)
Medicine (English)
Medicine (English)
Medicine (English)
Medicine (English)
Medicine (English)
Medicine (English)
Medicine (English)
Medicine (English)
Medicine (English)
Medicine (English)
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Medicine (English)
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AIELLO VINCENZO

FUSCO MARIA CHIARA

MAINENTI FRANCESCA

FERRARI ELISA

FRANZESE GAYA

MELIS CECILIA

AHMED AMANI

EIDMANN SOLVEIG
KATHARINA

KOSTI MARILENA

MURRU NICOLA

ARENGA GIOVANNA

BAHDODI JASMIN

MARTINO RITA SIMONA

MOLLO GIULIA

Obtained score

9.27

9.27

9.27

9.22

9.22

9.2

9.19

9.19

9.1

9.1

9.04

9.02

9.01

8.93

Faculty

MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE

MEDICINE

MEDICINE

MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE

MEDICINE

Study program

Medicine (English)
Medicine (English)
Medicine (English)
Medicine (English)
Medicine (English)
Medicine (English)

Medicine (English)

Medicine (English)

Medicine (English)
Medicine (English)
Medicine (English)
Medicine (English)
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Medicine (English)

PROVISIONAL RESULTS FOR THE CANDIDATES WHO APPLIED FOR
THE FACULTY OF MEDICINE IN ENGLISH FOLLOWING APPEALS

REJECTED CANDIDATES

Nr.crt.
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DE SCISCIOLO GRAZIANO

BAGNULOANNA

EBAU EMANUELE

SITZIA CARLA

FERLITO FRANCESCA

PENNAVAIA ERIKA

MONTEMURRO REBECCA

GAUDENZI ANGELA

GUNDERSHAUSEN
MAXIMILIAN

FENU NICOLO

SACCUCCI FRANCESCO
SAVERIO

BROMBACHER LENA MARIE

Obtained score

8.93

8.92

8.81

8.81

8.79

8.75

8.65

8.59

8.57

8.56

8.54

8.52

Faculty

MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE

MEDICINE

MEDICINE

MEDICINE

MEDICINE

MEDICINE

Study program

Medicine (English)
Medicine (English)
Medicine (English)
Medicine (English)
Medicine (English)
Medicine (English)
Medicine (English)

Medicine (English)

Medicine (English)

Medicine (English)

Medicine (English)
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MOTOS VINCENT ADRIAN

BERNEA LEONHARD SAMUEL

REICH ANNA

CHIOMENTI ATTILIO MATTEO

COCO ERMINIA

POSONIDIS THEODOROS

AL-DHAHIR SEFFIA

MACCIONI SILVIA

SCHOPF YANNIK

DI NAPOLI GIULIA

KORNER FELIX JOHANNES

HOLLAND YANNIK

D'ANGELO VALENTINA

PINNA ELEONORA

MASCIA ELENA

PATURZO LORENZO

ANNUNZIATA CHIARA

VLADESCU LAURA-
ALEXANDRA

WESTERGAARD JILL

SCHMITZ LARA MARGIT

GASS LINUS DAVID

KAPLAN SOUFIAN AIMAN

MASCOLO MARIA

GOLLY SOPHIE ADELA

SIMEONE NICCOLO' MARIA

MONDINO TOMMASO ELIA

PROCOPIO ANDREA NICOLO

LYKOURIS VASILEIOS - AIAKOS

MICLEA DIANDRA

HANNIBAL LOUISA

PALLOTTA ALFREDO

NIKOLOPOULOS
CHARALAMPOS

SHRESTHA PAMILA

Obtained score

8.5

8.47

8.47

8.38

8.34

8.21

8.09

8.07

7.73

7.66

7.66

7.66

7.6

7.56

7.56

7.56

7.46

7.46

7.42

7.4

7.39

7.35

7.21

7.08

7.08

7.01

6.92

6.7

6.65

6.63

6.59

6.5

6.49

Faculty

MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
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MEDICINE

MEDICINE
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Medicine (English)
Medicine (English)
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GENOVA PEZZELLA
ACHIROPITA BENEDETTA

BODNAR BIANCA

ISAC MIHAELA LUMINITA
MARIA

NEES LEYLA

KARIMI KAVIYAN

RUSSO MYRIAM
VINCIGUERRA DIANA
MALA'EBEH FLORIAN

LAMPE CHARLIZE
FILANNINO REBECCA
KRATSOS JANNIS DIMITRIOS

CIOLA LEONARDO MARIA

SEDLMAIR STEPHANIE
DANIELA

NICODEMUS NICOLAS
BRUMM SEBASTIAN
FREZZA CIRO
SEPELENCO NICHITA

GASPARRINI MARTINA

CIRILLI FLORIANO
FRANCESCO

NASIR IMAN

BULUT SELEN

RICHTER MARC

GRUPP LARA ANN

AMNO ANKIDO ANDRE
UCAR AYLIN HELIN
CIOMMEI EUGENIO
HEBISCH ANNE-SOPHIE
XENOGIORGI THEODORA

FISCHER HANNAH

Obtained score

6.45

6.18

6.13

6.11

5.95

5.93

5.85

5.6

5.48

5.41

4.92

4.24

4.15

4.07

3.97

3.8

3.68

3.61

3.61

3.55

3.53

3.53

3.32

3.26

3.19

3.14

291

2.89

0

SPATOLA GAETANO EDUARDO 0

NEPPL VICTORIA PAULINE

0

Faculty

MEDICINE

MEDICINE

MEDICINE

MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE

MEDICINE

MEDICINE

MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE
MEDICINE

MEDICINE

MEDICINE

Study program

Medicine (English)

Medicine (English)

Medicine (English)

Medicine (English)
Medicine (English)
Medicine (English)
Medicine (English)
Medicine (English)
Medicine (English)
Medicine (English)
Medicine (English)

Medicine (English)

Medicine (English)

Medicine (English)
Medicine (English)
Medicine (English)
Medicine (English)
Medicine (English)
Medicine (English)
Medicine (English)
Medicine (English)
Medicine (English)
Medicine (English)
Medicine (English)
Medicine (English)
Medicine (English)
Medicine (English)
Medicine (English)
Medicine (English)
Medicine (English)

Medicine (English)
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LECCA ALESSANDRO

VITTORIA GABRIELE

ALEO SOFIA

D'ANGELICA GAIA

ALEXEEV NATALIA

PAUNESCU ELENA
ALEXANDRA

Obtained score Faculty

0 MEDICINE
0 MEDICINE
0 MEDICINE
0 MEDICINE
0 MEDICINE
0 MEDICINE

Chairman of the Central Admission Commission

Prof. Univ. Dr. Mirela-Cleopatra Tomescu

Study program

Medicine (English)
Medicine (English)
Medicine (English)
Medicine (English)
Medicine (English)

Medicine (English)

*** THE CANDIDATES WITH THE SAME NUMBER OF POINTS HAVE BEEN DIFFERENTIATED BASED ON
THE DIFFERENTIATING CRITERIA APPROVED BY THE UNIVERSITY SENATE AND SPECIFIED IN THE
ADMISSION REQUIREMENTS (ANNEX 5)



